Positions
o/a Class
2 1
4 3

1

5 4
3 2
7 6
6 5

No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Driver

Sam Pattison
Lewis Hooper
Archie Swinscoe
Samuel Mason
David Burden
Max Speed
James Rudd
Jack Birch
Oliver Waggett

Rhys Jones

GLYN MEMORIAL TROPHY JUNIOR STAGES

Sponsored by Pentraeth Automotive Group

Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 20th/21st November 2021

Co-Driver

Paul Whittaker
Sam Bilham
Barry Young
James Seymour
Peter Williams
Alan Gilbert
Pete Gunson
Mike Jode

Paul Hudson

Keegan Rees

Car

Skoda Citigo
Nissan Micra
Skoda Citigo
Suzuki Alto
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra K11
Citroen C1

Nissan Micra

SS1

4:18

4:17

4:15

4:19

4:15

4:22

4:35

4:37

4:39

STAGE TIMES IN NUMBER ORDER

SS2

4:11

4:11

4:09

4:15

4:10

4:17

4:21

4:27

4:30

SS3

4:00

4:02

3:58

4:04

4:02

4:06

4:11

4:21

4:20

SS4

3:56

3:58

3:55

4:07

3:58

4:01

4:09

4:15

4:17

SS5

4:25

4:20

4:16

4:32

4:25

4:30

4:34

4:49

4:36

SS6

4:15

4:13

4:15

4:16

4:21

4:21

4:28

4:37

4:32

SS7

4:21

4:23

4:19

4:28

4:24

4:28

6:13

4:51

4:43

SS8

4:34

4:17

4:16

4:22

4:18

4:22

5:53

4:54

4:33

b = Stage Bogey; m = Stage Target

Results by rallyroots.com



Positions
o/a Class
2 1
4 3

1

5 4
3 2
7 6
6 5

No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Driver

Sam Pattison
Lewis Hooper
Archie Swinscoe
Samuel Mason
David Burden
Max Speed
James Rudd
Jack Birch
Oliver Waggett

Rhys Jones

GLYN MEMORIAL TROPHY JUNIOR STAGES

Sponsored by Pentraeth Automotive Group

Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 20th/21st November 2021

Co-Driver

Paul Whittaker
Sam Bilham
Barry Young
James Seymour
Peter Williams
Alan Gilbert
Pete Gunson
Mike Jode

Paul Hudson

Keegan Rees

Car

Skoda Citigo
Nissan Micra
Skoda Citigo
Suzuki Alto
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra K11
Citroen C1

Nissan Micra

SS9

6:23

6:16

6:02

6:47

6:13

6:17

6:25

6:43

6:43

STAGE TIMES IN NUMBER ORDER

SS10

6:02

6:05

5:55

6:06

6:06

12:00

6:18

6:31

7:05

SS11

7:31

7:34

7:28

7:54

7:36

30:00

9:27

8:15

8:11

SS12

7:24

7:28

7:22

7:35

7:30

8:01

8:06

7:59

SS13

8:27

8:32

8:39

8:24

8:24

9:18

9:17

9:04

SS14

8:15

8:21

8:15

8:29

8:15

8:46

8:58

8:58

SS15

6:15

6:23

6:19

6:29

6:20

6:46

6:51

6:53

SS16

6:11

6:16

6:11

6:20

6:15

6:40

6:41

b = Stage Bogey; m = Stage Target

Results by rallyroots.com



